2018 MIXED MARTIAL ART LICENSEES

Name Sex Age DateOfBirth | Height | Weight Phone Email
Al-asady, Karar Saadi Male 23 1/4/1995 579" 155 6782308711 kararalasady@gmail.com
Ali Anbar, Malik Mohammed Male 21 6/25/1997 5'9" 145 2563489296 malikanbar@yahoo.com
Alverez, Juan Carlos Male 19 11/22/1998 579" 145 8507236224 rumbletrainingcenter@gmail.com
Andres, Carlos Male 20 10/6/1997 54" 135 2053316262 Carlosandresl6l@yahoo.com
Arzeno, Alan Alexander Male 38 7/6/1979 5'9" 170 7965251735 Alanarzeno@gmail.com
Baker, Nicholas Randal Male 26 4/11/1991 5'10" 155 4232734277 Avenged.afterlife666@gmail.com
Barnett, Michael Male 28 6/25/1989 57" 155 7602670206 mlb706@gmail.com
Battee, Langford Male 35 9/11/1982 5'6" 185 7315048102 Linc2u2012@gmail.com
bennett, charles edward crew Male 23 3/17/1995 6'2" 250 3345244125 millsshaneO@gmail.com
Billingsey, Brandon Dale Male 19 5/25/1999 6'1" 145 |228-669-6528 Hobert.kaylee96@gmail.com
Black, Jacob Male 23 5/24/1995 5'9" 125 |901-512-7022 Jakeblack62959@gmail.com
Blakney, Billy Trevor Male 30 3/29/1988 5'8" 250 |662-415-2547 TBlakneyl5@gmail.com
Blaydoe, Jerremy Allen Male 30 11/25/1987 5'10" 155 205-317-9359 Jablaydoel@gmail.com
Borchers, Slater Dahlem Male 18 6/16/1999 57" 155 |325-276-0854 borchersslater@gmail.com




bostick, wesley clark Male 28 9/22/1989 e'1" 155 6625498891 wesleyb358@yahoo.com
bradford, josiah adolphus Male 18 4/19/1999 6'o" 170 [662-570-3294 josiahbradford7777@gmail.com
Brazelton, Sentrell Lee Male 24 6/15/1980 5'8" 125 2569458333 Sentrellbrazelton@gmail.com
Brown, Christopher Male 29 4/16/1989 5'11" 155 Decline Decline
Brown, Jacob Bruce Male 23 9/19/1995 5'6" 150 2513278310 Jacobbrucebrown@gmail.com
Brown, Johnathan Skyler Male 25 11/25/1993 5'11" 185 [|601-550-4537 skyler.brown42@yahoo.com
Browning, Nelson E Male 22 8/15/1995 6'0" 155 6624012567 Nelsonbrowning64@gmail.com
Bryant, Derek Richard Male 34 1/26/1984 579" 130 2515049397 Jeffrobryant@gmail.com
Bullard, Aidan Male 18 10/21/1999 6'1" 185 5134038626 cbullardl@cinci.rr.com
Bullock, Wiley Jay Male 35 9/28/1982 575" 170 6015086797 jaybullockl195@gmail.com
Cain, RACHEL L Female 36 1/7/1982 5'3" 135 8507587155 Cainrachel@hotmail.com
Carrasco-Osuna, Moises Male 21 10/31/1996 5'11" 220 2057997922 Moisescar2005@hotmail.com
Carroll, Ryan Male 22 8/28/1995 6'0" 145 |985-502-2408 golddragonmma@yahoo.com
Castillo, Frank Rene Male 30 3/19/1988 6'3" 185 8326096034 jaygamereadycastillo@yahoo.com
Caston, Donald Ray Male 30 5/5/1988 5'8" 185 2282189634 castonjr.donald40@gmail.com
Caylor, Heather Diana Mechelle | Female 26 6/19/1992 574" 145 Decline caylor.heather@gmail.com
Cefalu, Jason Tyler Male 26 2/25/1992 5'5" 142 6016162018 Godschampl25@gmail.com




Chastain, Judson Wesley Male 21 11/14/1996 6'2" 145 6014972201 jchastain27@hotmail.com
Childers, Timothy Austin Male 23 11/9/1994 5vn 135 7708426555 Tacl109941@gmail.com
Chiles, Drew Male 30 3/5/1988 5'10" 175 9018319511 drewchiles@icloud.com
Clark, Brandon Allen Male 20 6/6/1997 5'9" 145.4 | 6016068423 brandonclarkl4@yahoo.com
Clausius, Jennifer Nichole Female 25 4/10/1993 512" 115 3344473402 jclausius.jc@gmail.com
Coker, Jordan Campbell Male 23 5/27/1994 5'n 135 2057658300 jordancokerl8@yahoo.com
Coleman, Austin J Male 20 5/8/1997 5'8" 135 8437429082 mrcolemanl35@icloud.com
Collins, Ryan Male 30 1/3/1988 5'11" 155 Decline Innovativecagefighting@yahoo.com
Cooper jr, Edwin Male 25 2/22/1993 5'11" 145 Decline Decline
Corrigan, James Sean Male 34 12/20/1983 6'3" 205 Decline Dcline
Cortez, Leonard Borja Male 35 9/10/1982 5'4" 139 2543389510 beverly.cortez@hotmail.com
Crockett, Ethan Samuel Male 18 3/7/1999 6'0" 150 |[662-288-5763 Crockett.ethanlyahoo.com
Cruz, John Male 19 8/15/1999 5'6" 126 9014809550 Cruz81502@gmail.com
Cutter, Noah Stanly Male 28 7/25/1989 6'1" 170 8504191950 Overfiend89@gmail.com
Daugherty, Anthony Wade Male 30 12/11/1987 5'11" 246 6627038933 maggiedaugherty87@gmail.com
Davis, Matthew T Male 32 4/25/1986 6'1" 215 6623200528 Petejones662@gmail.com
Davis Jr, Timmie Randall Male 27 12/12/1990 5'1" 205 6014089266 bassfire25@icloud.com




Dearmond, Arron M Male 23 1/24/1995 5'8" 135 2516352690 Adearmond3@host.com
Deegan, Spencer Ryan Male 20 3/23/1998 e'2" 170 1843-902-2610 ritadeegan@mac.com
Dement, Sydney Cade Female 21 2/13/1997 5'e" 135 7006644118 dementcade@gmail.com
Dipuma, Dustin Lee Male 24 10/13/1993 6'o" 170 6015071844 d.dipuma@yahoo.com
Dowell, Keith Male 20 4/20/1998 5'11" 170 9015053376 keith.dowell83@gmail.com
Downs, Micah Brian Male 25 3/2/1993 5'11" 185 |[256-490-2664 Micah2722@yahoo.com
Dumas, Sedriques Devon Male 22 8/6/1995 6'3" 198 8507480942 dsedriques@gmail.com
duncan, Jjustin cade Male 19 9/22/1998 5'8" 145 |662-295-7914 justinduncan62@gmail.com
Dunn, Robert Paul Male 25 8/5/1992 5'9" 155 2253041966 getitdunn92@yahoo.com
Dyck, Christopher Thomas Male 28 1/30/2018 5'9" 155 6628895949 chrisdyck97@gmail.com
Dye, Ryan Michael Male 22 1/9/1996 5'11" 165 6622513680 icantdye@yahoo.com
Dykes, Jacob Lee Male 28 9/20/1989 6'1" 225 6623157158 jacobdykes24@hotmail.com
Eubanks, Joseph Lloyd Male 26 8/8/1991 5'11" 188 2282166646 Jspheubanks@gmail.com
Everson, Caleb Michael Male 19 6/17/1998 57" 130 9016034026 calebeverson6594@yahoo.com
Fairley, Trent Male 23 9/29/1994 5'¢g" 125 2282345479 trentfairley@yahoo.com
Flores, Jesus Alfredo Male 36 1/12/1982 5'10" 170 6622555979 floresjesus0413@yahoo.com
Flores, Vincent Paul Male 25 5/21/1992 5'11" 148 2283656788 vincentalb@yahoo.com




Foster, Darrius Male 25 12/20/1992 5'5" 25 / 13 9013175688 darriusfoster@ymail.com
Fountain, Cody Wayne Male 23 2/8/1995 5'11" 145 2282349369 codywayne6700@gmail.com
Fowler, Jordan Male 26 8/1/1991 6'o" 185 8703164066 zetal347@gmail.com

Frierson, Kobra Koran Male 37 3/29/1981 5'9" 145 7314121610 kobraf@hotmail.com
furrh, samuel james Male 22 1/8/1996 6'3" 165 6019405170 sanjiaafurrh@aol.com
Galloway, "Justice" Ruth Anne Female 34 7/20/1984 514" 230 6162726922 Chillburner@gmail.com
gathings, richard william Male 18 4/24/2000 5'11" 135 6622425225 rg603gathings@gmail.com
Gifford, Thomas Allen Male 26 7/26/1992 6'2" 155 [879-941-9420| Bubbathomasallengifford@gmail.com
Gipson, William Male 26 7/28/1992 514" 130 9010000000 willygee409@gmail.com
Grundy, Adryan Male 20 7/30/1997 5'11" 155 7312937022 agrundy7@gmail.com
Guarino, Jamie Male 26 3/3/1991 6'2" 170 Decline Decline
Guy, Hannah Jenson Female 22 5/4/1995 5'4" 115 6625746487 hguy@harding.edu
Hall, Cameron R Male 22 4/27/1995 57" 150 9014906574 Crhall4@memphis.edu
hall, brian d Male 35 6/13/1982 5'5" 135 9018705556 brianhallmma@hotmail.com
Harris, Kaleb Thomas Male 24 9/21/1993 6'0" 155 6015073515 lionheartmma2l@gmail.com
Hayes, Gannon Michael Male 18 4/7/1999 5'6" 150 6016248317 gannonhayesl3@gmail.com
hernandez-torres, uriel Male 26 12/3/1991 574 125 9016439688 urielhernandezt90l@gmail.com




Herndon, Heath Haydon Male 19 7/22/1998 5'10" 170 Decline samsanf24@yahoo.com
Herrington, Nathaniel Blaine Male 25 2/8/1993 59" 135 Decline Nbherrington@crimson.ua.edu
Heylin, Jake Montana Male 28 4/21/1989 5'6" 125 6625541341 Jheylin89@gmail.com
Hill, Andrew Tyler Male 26 8/10/1991 6'4" 170 |662-299-0879 tylerhillmma@yahoo.com
Hill, Curtis William Male 30 11/27/1987 6'0" 145 6019182123 Fightfinisher35@gmail.com
Hill, Jalen Jed€™Juan Male 26 5/18/1992 579" 156 |228-249-3722 Jaywaymph@yahoo.com
Hill, Tyler Zombie Male 26 8/10/1991 6'4" 170 |[662-299-0879 tylerhillmma@yahoo.com
Hilliard, Alexander Glen Male 24 5/25/1993 6'0" 265 7316998869 Juggernautsquints@gmail.com
Hoda, Jeffrey Male 27 12/4/1991 5'11" 170 2282970599 jjhodababy@gmail.com
Hoda, Justin Male 28 11/7/1989 5'6" 125 2283802097 Decline
Holder, Teddy Ray Male 31 6/8/1986 6'3" 230 9012400259 Decline
Holland, Shaniqua Female 29 8/14/1988 5'8" 125 Decline Decline
Holowell, Kendall Saree Female 23 11/18/1994 5'4" 115 5012830044 will mcglothlin@yahoo.com
Horne, James Loyd Male 31 12/10/1986 6'3" 185 6012097014 Jameslhorne@yahoo.com
Howard, Justin Blaine Male 27 11/15/1990 6'0" 155 2517474356 howardjustinl4@gmail.com
Hughes, Dennis Wayne Male 19 5/24/1998 5'11" 145 Decline dennisjr.hughes@yahoo.com
Hughes, Kyle Male 22 1/4/1996 5'9" 145 Decline Decline




Kitchens,

Logan Edward

Male

24

10/3/1994

5'8"

135

6622960837

Hurley, Grady Male 37 12/4/1980 6'1" 205 ]662-416-5996 Grady.hurley@hotmail.com
Jackson, Darrius T Male 21 12/7/1996 5'7" 135 2283137057 darriusjacksonl5@gmail.com
Jackson, Jonathan E Male 30 1/13/1988 510" 145 7692344079 Ironjonjackson@gmail.com

jacobs, clarence Male 35 8/22/1982 6'7" 265 2282820712 cjthedummy@gmail.com

James, Jesse Male 26 6/28/1991 6'3" 185 Decline Jessejamesmma@yahoo.com

Johnson, Jonathan Charles Male 35 3/28/1982 59" 173 Decline Decline

Johnson, Joshua A Male 21 8/29/1996 5n 215 8506129668 Joshuajohnson942@gmail.com

Johnson, Joshua Paul Male 29 1/11/1989 5'7" 165 6626098283 Jbtw2013@gmail.com
Johnson, Leonard Terry Male 33 12/3/1984 5'11" | 170.6 | 9016435012 tnajohnson@gmail.com
Johnson, Richard Wayne Male 27 7/21/1991 5'9" 160 9015906019 Kj22johnson.kj@gmail.com

Jones, Terence Male 27 7/28/1990 5'3" 135 Decline bubbachuck932@gmail.com

Kelly, Bradley Ray Male 36 2/22/1982 579" 170 |601-467-6390 Mmabk32@gmail.com

King, Darius Niles Male 24 3/16/1994 579" 135 9012209399 kingisepic@gmail.com

King, Jonathan Male 24 2/4/1994 6'2" 200 9855176359 Jonothanking933@yahoo.com

Decline

Kolker

, Mark

Male

25

10/17/1992

6'2"

170

251-402-1668

markkolker52@yahoo.com




Kownack, Terry John Male 45 3/31/1973 6'o" 205 9525942128 tjvk@yahoo.com
Lambert, Wesley Dalton Male 24 12/16/1993 e'1" 205 6017541874 Wesleylambert93@gmail.com
Landrum, Nate Male 27 10/23/1990 5'10" 155 6012095129 landrum.nate@gmail.com
Langley, Joshua Lee Male 17 2/27/2001 54" 125 1225-305-6123 Aprillangley@cox.net
Lanier, Hunter Andrew Male 20 11/24/1997 | 5'11" 205 3345953018 Hlanier97@gmail.com
Leu, Michael Aaron Male 26 6/9/1991 6'4" 185 |[850-398-9920 Ricknmortyman9l@gmail.com
Lewis, Robert Stratton Male 26 7/1/1991 6'1" 260 4692657868 Bigrod6l2@yahoo.com
Little, Larry D Male 24 1/6/1994 5'8" 135 Decline dustylittle94@yahoo.com
Lucas, Keion Male 23 11/1/1994 573" 135 [901-335-3106 lucas keion@yahoo.com
Machan, Noah Scott Male 19 2/7/1999 5'10" 205 1205-789-6818 n.machanlO@hotmail.com
Madon, Kyle Edward Male 29 9/5/1989 6'0" 185 7317274875 Jenniferchristy3101l@gmail.com
Mallett, Samuel Austin Male 21 12/29/1997 6'o" 190 2567060789 austinm452009@1ive.com
Malveaux, Tyrek J Male 24 3/7/1994 5'8" 145 3372981113 Tyrek malveaux@yahoo.com
Martin, Glen Owen Male 30 12/25/1987 | 5'11" 155 2283041633 Darius.scott316@gmail.com
Martin Jr, Mark Anthony Male 24 9/10/1993 6'0" 170 [216-225-6275 Markm244@gmail.com
Mason, Victoria Leonardo Female 28 2/16/1990 5'5" 125 3184643655 leonardo fury@yahoo.com
Mayes, Dontale Oneil Male 26 1/16/1992 6'o" 250 Decline Decline




McCarty, Keelee Jae Female 24 12/8/1993 5'5" 150 3042373595 kml551@msstate.edu
McFerson, Dakotah Dewayne Male 24 9/29/1993 5'10" 245 7316076968 Dakotah mc 8@hotmail.com
McGinnis, Quadarrius Deangelo Male 22 1/27/1996 6'2" 170 [205-492-6121 Quadarrius@hotmail.com
McIntosh, Jae Peirce Male 28 10/5/1989 5'11" 195 6627197190 legsington@gmail.com
McMahan, Brandon C Male 29 11/21/1988 5" 135 Decline bmac2088@hotmail.com
McQueen, Edward Dewayne Male 38 7/17/1980 6'3" 350 2513692320 dewayne mcqueen@hotmail.com
Medina, Monica Female 33 10/27/1984 514" 125 2282335689 monicamedina2015@yahoo.com
Melton, Dameon Chase Male 35 3/18/1983 6'3" 195 9016198250 matthewweibel5@gmail.com
Miley, D'Andre Tyler Male 27 4/9/1991 579" 150 |[865-660-0806 mmamileyl25@gmail.com
Miller, Johnathan William Male 26 7/6/1992 6'1L" 245 8506122459 Millerjohnathan92@gmail.com

Mitchell, Deshun Dewayne Male 23 9/21/1995 6'0" 160 9012546981 jeff denton jr@icloud.com
Mitchell, Michael Anthony Male 26 9/14/1991 5'4" 125 2512940080 Michaelmitchell971@yahoo.com
Mohler III, Robert Gerald Male 29 7/10/1988 6'5" 205 2282191747 Robert.mohlerl@gmail.com
Molina, Jose Manuel Male 20 5/8/1997 5'g" 135 6155686366 jsmln6@yahoo.com
Monzeglio, Sara Female 23 6/29/1995 5'5" 145 ]941-286-1974 Saramonzeglio@aol.com
Morgan, Michael D Male 42 8/23/1975 5'9" 200 8502071101 Mikemorgan30@yahoo.com




Morris, Margwuan Shaquille Male 25 12/9/1992 5'11" 175 6024665258 Markmorrisl1l992@yahoo.com
Newsome, William W Male 28 1/11/1990 6'4" 200 Decline Williamnewsome830@gmail.com
Nichols, Dustin Lance Male 34 6/15/1983 e'1" 395 6623869676 Bigworm5250@yahoo.com
Ocon, Christian Ulysses Male 22 2/5/1996 58" 135 6156864593 rumbletrainingcenter@gmail.com
Oduwole, Yemi Male 28 11/9/1989 510" 185 6783081501 yemsterlx20@gmail.com
O'Kelley, Dustin Kade Male 19 6/23/1998 6'0" 170 2564439958 dustinokelley98@gmail.com
Oti, Nkemdirim Male 37 6/18/1981 6'2" 260 2566534082 kemoti2000@gmail.com
Page, Cameron Lee Male 30 12/10/1987 5n 125 Decline Cameron 08 ss@hotmail.com
Parnell, Brandon Lewis Male 23 6/9/1994 579" 155 2282816247 Brandonparnell9@gmail.com
Parnell, Randy Jamal Male 19 12/8/1998 6'2" 235 2283248267 ramontdh@gmail.com
Payne, Bobbie Female 39 8/28/1978 573" 140 9014870954 Bobbiepayne78@gmail.com
Pease, Kevin Joseph Male 20 10/3/1997 57" 170 |901-722-5858 kevinjosephpeaselgmail.com
Penafiel, Joseph David Male 31 9/18/1986 5'8" 125 4079219936 Josephdavidpen@gmail.com
Perry, Joe Bandin Male 18 4/20/2000 6'1" 135 6626644553 Joep058@gmail.com
Peyton, Jamal Male 23 9/19/1994 5'9" 170 2282396391 Maclaptopl9@aol.com
Phillips, Cameron Zane Male 18 10/18/1999 5'9" 170 |731-612-5497 zanemclovel@gmail.com
Pickett, Aaron Male 25 6/4/1993 5'10" 135 Decline Decline
Poe, Sam Male 27 4/28/1990 5'8" 125 2053627600 sampoe(08@gmail.com
Pollard, Cameron Female 20 9/1/1998 512" 135 Decline camcaml998@yahoo.com




prescott, justin patrick Male 30 11/10/1987 6'1" 155 2513827988 Jjprescott769@gmail.com
Prince, Blair L Male 22 2/29/1996 5'11" 185 2566566439 Princeblairl3@gmail.com
purifoy, lawrence Male 29 4/20/1989 5'9" 155 Decline l1.c.13.1pRgmail.com
rabaya, anthony luis Male 32 8/21/1986 59" 185 9016287810 pawnittome@gmail.com
Ralston, Ricco Male 31 8/27/1987 6'1" 185 [615-887-5074 riccoralston@gmail.com
Ray-Jackson, Bailey Celia Female 21 1/21/1997 5'10" 200 2282820605 baileyray0l2l@aol.com
Reynolds, Eric F Male 32 3/17/1986 5'11" 155 9417257880 Erockreynoldsmma@yahoo.com
Roberson JR., Jessie Roger Male 25 2/11/1992 5'10" 200 9012546981 Jeff denton jr@icloud.com
Robinson, Dejuan Marquell Male 19 5/13/1998 514" 132 2282398479 dejuanr@yahoo.com
Rogers, Destiny Dianna Female 30 2/25/1988 57" 190 (254) 3509648 Destinyrogers272@gmail.com
Rogers, Jeremy Male 38 7/7/1978 5'8" 135 [901-616-8409 back40birds@gmail.com
Rogers, Miki Sharonna Female 27 6/18/1990 5'0" 115 2285476481 Shortiemohawk@gmail.com
Russell, Shane Male 27 5/17/1991 6'0" 160 6627220607 taterheadl75@yahoo.com
Sandlin, Jacob Male 20 2/10/1998 5vn 135 Decline Decline
scallan, eric j Male 32 12/31/1985 | 5'11" 170 5045122369 ejscallan85@gmail.com
Scott, Darius Jamal Male 20 12/9/1997 6'2" 185 4694752742 Darius.scott31l6@gmail.com
Scrivner, Thomas Michael Male 21 7/2/1996 5'6" 155 7312254684 Tommystreasures96@gmail.com
Sellers, Abram Paul Male 23 2/10/1995 5'9" 135 Decline Decline




Sellers, Andrew Peyton Male 24 6/13/1994 5'8" 155 6626719313 Peytons2202@gmail.com
Sewell, Devante Male 22 8/14/1995 5'7" 135 678-794-1446 Devante.sewell@gmail.com
Shaw, Joseph Daniel Male 39 6/28/1979 6'0" 144 2282248179 Shaw615@gmail.com
Shelton, Cody Kyle Male 27 4/4/1991 5'10" 135 2566040811 Funkysheltonl35@yahoo.com
Shurtleff, Jarod S Male 35 6/17/1982 6'2" 155 5012824087 jarodshurtleff@gmail.com
sims, Louis Samuel Male 43 6/9/1974 5'9" 170 |254-652-4504 minister74pain@gmail.com

Sirgo, Seth Patrick Male 23 6/14/1994 5'9" 145 1615-293-4033 sps3k@mtmail .mtsu.edu
Smith, Brianna Renee Female 27 7/12/1990 57" 120 |334-322-8620 Joshuafcrumpton@hotmail.com

Smith, Tyler Male 32 10/21/1985 5'9" 160 Decline Decline
Sowell, Trent Richard Male 22 11/11/1995 5'9" 155 [901-230-9653 trentsowell@yahoo.com
Stapleton, Brian Christopher Male 20 7/12/1997 6'0" 160 8505863141 briancstapeOl@gmail.com
Starks, Justin Lamar Male 26 2/14/1992 5'9" 170 7086465047 Justin.starks92@gmail.com
Stephenson, Jesse Harrison Male 29 3/24/1989 6'1" 170 2288619866 HarrisStephenson89@gmail.com
Stewart, Jeremy J Male 21 9/20/1996 6'1" 180 9016528979 Jstwrtl7@gmail.com
stratton, caleb dean Male 39 3/2/1978 5'6" 135 Decline calebdean78@gmail.com
Stroud, Levi Carey Male 28 9/13/1989 5'3" 125 3347480258 Levi.carey.stroud@gmail.com
Sullivan, Kevin Dean Male 26 9/7/1991 6'0" 185 6018263688 kevindeansullivan@gmail.com
Sund, Dustin Male 32 12/20/1985 | 5'11" 170 ]954-380-2697 dsund1220@gmail.com
Talavera, Carlos Ivan Male 26 12/3/1991 6'2" 185 6015692370 carlos.talaveract3@gmail.com




Tallman, Toni Heather Female 34 3/6/1984 578" 145 4797477608 prgrad2k2@yahoo.com
Tatum, Jamahl Male 25 3/11/1993 6'2" 280 Decline Taumsj@outlook.com
Taylor, Bobby Ray Male 39 4/21/1978 578" 160 7316097776 Bobbytodblyahoo.com
Tumbleson, Ryan Male 20 7/24/1997 510" 135 6152034645 rwtumbleson@gmail.com
Turnquest, Robert J Male 35 1/14/1983 6'0" 170 |[850-776-8440 judobaron@Yahoo.com
VanAlst, Clifford Alan Male 25 8/25/1992 6'Q" 185 8503167684 Cliff850.cv@gmail.com
VanCamp, Kellen Ray Male 21 1/25/1997 6'0" 165 7654814800 kellen.vancamp@yahoo.com
Vanover, Dustin Matthew Male 20 9/24/1997 54" 145 6628713616 dvanover3616Q@gmail.com
Vargas, Justin Alexander Male 28 8/20/1989 6'1" 195 7732948291 justinvargasl989@gmail.com
Vines, Treston Cedale Male 22 6/18/1996 6'0" 185 3345242036 tcwrvines96@hotmail.com
Wade, Arshion Lee Male 33 1/22/1985 6'o" 168 5012000506 arshion85@gmail.com
Wagner, Gregory James Male 31 6/17/1986 5'6" 135 8502405495 GJj wagner2002@yahoo.com
Wallace, Trevor Ryan Male 26 3/5/1991 6'2" 260 Decline trevorwallacefit@gmail.com
Weems, Joshua Dillon Male 24 5/5/1994 5'8" 135 ]850-559-9100 Megansullivanl992@gmail.com
Welch, Terry James Male 18 11/9/1999 6'3" 170 6628163991 Terryjames6l1l@gmail.com
Westmoreland, Bryan Cleveland Male 19 11/12/1998 6'4" 260 ]662-710-6169 bryanwestmoreland@yahoo.com
White, Brian Male 33 3/29/1985 6'1" 195 6627604178 bwmmal@gmail.com
whiteurst, shaun omari Male 19 7/26/1998 5'11" 170 2282493559 behxmoth@gmail.com
Wilkinson, Donald Lynn Male 18 9/11/2000 5'9" 155 9855004573 Donald91100@gmail.com




Williams, Aaron jerrod Male 43 4/8/1975 579" 143 2282388178 will6694@bellsouth.net

Williams, Johnathan D Male 18 2/12/2000 6'0" 160 9019001822 johnathanw212@gmail.com
Williams, Kendrik Male 33 6/28/1984 5'10" 145 1318-946-494¢6 boogienitez618@gmail.com
Williams, Stephen Male 33 12/12/1984 5'9" 150 2282177752 swilli2008@gmail.com
Wilson, Derek Andre Male 30 6/3/1988 6'0" 185 4045188187 dwilsol9@gmail.com

Woodle, Jordan Male 27 3/16/1991 5'9" 150 3187733295 Woodle.jordanl2@gmail.com

Woods, Samuel Leo Male 20 4/21/1997 6'4" 165 |[615-556-0307 Samwoods97@icloud.com














































